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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Bhubaneswar 

_________________________________________ 
Schedule of Term End Practical Examination December-2025. 
(Prog. for CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW & CBS) 

Venue: IGNOU, Regional Centre, C-1, Institutional Area, Bhubaneswar-751013 

Contact No: (0674)-2971071, E-Mail: rcbhubaneswar@ignou.ac.in 

 

TEPE for Dec 2025 has been scheduled and all eligible learners are requested to attend the practical 

examination as per the below schedule. All should carry their practical records (if any), IGNOU ID card and hall 

ticket of TEE Dec 2025 to attend the practical examination as per the schedule. 

Schedule 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 CIT 2550633368 SAHIBA KAUSER CITL1 2101 22 January 2026 

 

Time: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

2 CIT 2550638190 SANAK KUMAR SAMANTA CITL1 2111 

3 CBS 2550631051 SEKH SADIK CITL1 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2550481753 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO MCSL216 2101 23 January 2026 

 

Time: 9:00 AM - 

11:00 AM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2552536428 BRAJA KISHORE DIXIT MCSL216 2106 

3 MCA_NEW 2551007707 SATYAM SHUBHASISH JENA MCSL216 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2501735347 MIHIRA PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL216 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL216 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2500029367 SWAYAMSHREE HOTTA MCSL216 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2550576273 SWASTIK PATEL MCSL216 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2551755967 ANJULATA BEHERA MCSL216 2106 

9 MCA_NEW 2551755268 SHIPRA MAHANKUDA MCSL216 2104 

10 MCA_NEW 2300846056 SYED SHAMSUDDIN ILTUTMISH MCSL216 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2501736430 PRITAM  PRIYADARSINI MCSL216 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2352675540 SHAKTI PRASAD MISHRA MCSL216 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2550588150 TANUJA DALAI MCSL216 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2550595993 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2552399639 SUNIL KUMAR MALIK MCSL216 2106 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

16 MCA_NEW 2552399691 TULASI DEVIRATNA DAS MCSL216 2101 
23 January 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

17 MCA_NEW 2550473871 SNIGDHARANI NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2550629012 ALOK RANJAN DAS MCSL216 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2550286470 SATYAK KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL216 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2552399475 GOURAB MOHANKUDA MCSL216 2104 

21 MCA_NEW 2552399840 KOUSIK POLLEY MCSL216 2106 

22 MCA_NEW 2451458590 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY MCSL216 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL216 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2550585017 SUSHREE SANGITA NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2552820711 KURESH BEHERA MCSL216 2104 

26 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL216 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2500587482 DEBASIS CHAMPATIRAY MCSL216 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

28 MCA_NEW 2550594596 PRITI PALLAVI NAYAK MCSL216 2101  

23 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM -04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

29 MCA_NEW 2550575889 JHARANA KANDEYANG MCSL216 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2550481033 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA MCSL216 2104 

31 MCA_NEW 2550595036 SHUBHASMITA BALIARSINGH MCSL216 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2551754615 DHARMENDER MCSL216 2101 

33 MCA_NEW 2550628130 SURENDRA MURMU MCSL216 2106 

34 MCA_NEW 2550628510 NARAYANA NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

35 MCA_NEW 2550475180 BISAKHA ROUT MCSL216 2101 

36 MCA_NEW 2552984150 DIPANJALI NAYAK MCSL216 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2550479294 SWETAPADMA SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2551756829 MRUTYANJAYA BARIK MCSL216 2101 

39 MCA_NEW 2551754894 ANIL KUMAR SETHI MCSL216 2106 

40 MCA_NEW 2550595761 K SHREE PRIYA MCSL216 2101 
 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

41 MCA_NEW 2550732490 TEJASWINI MISHRA MCSL216 2101 23 January 2026 

 

Time: 04:00 PM - 

06:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

42 MCA_NEW 2550594744 SAI PRASAD SAHU MCSL216 2101 

43 MCA_NEW 2550640182 INSHIRA KARIM MCSL216 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2550594770 MUNUDIPTA MALLICK MCSL216 2101 

45 MCA_NEW 2550732360 SMITA SAHOO MCSL216 2101 

46 MCA_NEW 2553066720 LAKSHYA PRASAD MCSL216 2101 

47 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL216 2101 

48 MCA_NEW 2552399520 STUTEE DAS MCSL216 2101 

49 MCA_NEW 2552399747 PAYAL DUTTA MCSL216 2101 

50 MCA_NEW 2550587806 KARUNAKAR MOHANTA MCSL216 2106 

51 MCA_NEW 2552820898 SATYA NARAYAN MALLICK MCSL216 2101 

52 MCA_NEW 2552820938 SONAM ABHISIKA MCSL216 2101 

53 MCA_NEW 2550594889 PUJARANI SAHU MCSL216 2104 

54 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL216 2101 

55 MCA_NEW 2550592079 SIMRAN KUMARI MCSL216 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2550481753 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

24 January 2026 

 

Time: 9:00AM -

11:00AM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2552536428 BRAJA KISHORE DIXIT MCSL217 2106 

3 MCA_NEW 2551007707 SATYAM SHUBHASISH JENA MCSL217 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2501735347 MIHIRA PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL217 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL217 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2500029367 SWAYAMSHREE HOTTA MCSL217 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2550576273 SWASTIK PATEL MCSL217 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2551755967 ANJULATA BEHERA MCSL217 2106 

9 MCA_NEW 2551755268 SHIPRA MAHANKUDA MCSL217 2104 

10 MCA_NEW 2550588150 TANUJA DALAI MCSL217 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2550595993 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2552399639 SUNIL KUMAR MALIK MCSL217 2106 

13 MCA_NEW 2552399691 TULASI DEVIRATNA DAS MCSL217 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2450456741 SUCHITRA DEBATA MCSL217 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2550473871 SNIGDHARANI NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2550629012 ALOK RANJAN DAS MCSL217 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL217 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2550286470 SATYAK KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL217 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2552399475 GOURAB MOHANKUDA MCSL217 2104 

20 MCA_NEW 2552399840 KOUSIK POLLEY MCSL217 2106 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

21 MCA_NEW 2451458590 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY MCSL217 2101 

24 January 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

22 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL217 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2550585017 SUSHREE SANGITA NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2552820711 KURESH BEHERA MCSL217 2104 

25 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL217 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2500587482 DEBASIS CHAMPATIRAY MCSL217 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2550594596 PRITI PALLAVI NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2550575889 JHARANA KANDEYANG MCSL217 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2550481033 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA MCSL217 2104 

30 MCA_NEW 2550595036 SHUBHASMITA BALIARSINGH MCSL217 2101 

31 MCA_NEW 2551754615 DHARMENDER MCSL217 2101 

32 MCA_NEW 2550628130 SURENDRA MURMU MCSL217 2106 

33 MCA_NEW 2550628510 NARAYANA NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

34 MCA_NEW 2550475180 BISAKHA ROUT MCSL217 2101 

35 MCA_NEW 2552984150 DIPANJALI NAYAK MCSL217 2101 

36 MCA_NEW 2550479294 SWETAPADMA SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

37 MCA_NEW 2551756829 MRUTYANJAYA BARIK MCSL217 2101 

38 MCA_NEW 2551754894 ANIL KUMAR SETHI MCSL217 2106 

39 MCA_NEW 2550595761 K SHREE PRIYA MCSL217 2101 

40 MCA_NEW 2550732490 TEJASWINI MISHRA MCSL217 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

41 MCA_NEW 2550594744 SAI PRASAD SAHU MCSL217 2101 24 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 

04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

42 MCA_NEW 2550640182 INSHIRA KARIM MCSL217 2101 

43 MCA_NEW 2550594770 MUNUDIPTA MALLICK MCSL217 2101 

44 MCA_NEW 2550732360 SMITA SAHOO MCSL217 2101 

45 MCA_NEW 2553066720 LAKSHYA PRASAD MCSL217 2101 

46 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL217 2101 

47 MCA_NEW 2552399520 STUTEE DAS MCSL217 2101 

48 MCA_NEW 2552399747 PAYAL DUTTA MCSL217 2101 

49 MCA_NEW 2550587806 KARUNAKAR MOHANTA MCSL217 2106 

50 MCA_NEW 2552820898 SATYA NARAYAN MALLICK MCSL217 2101 

51 MCA_NEW 2552820938 SONAM ABHISIKA MCSL217 2101 

52 MCA_NEW 2550594889 PUJARANI SAHU MCSL217 2104 

53 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL217 2101 

54 MCA_NEW 2550592079 SIMRAN KUMARI MCSL217 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2500322288 SURAJ RANJAN SAHOO MCSL222 2101 
27 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL222 2101 

3 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL222 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL222 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2500029367 SWAYAMSHREE HOTTA MCSL222 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2501738006 SABINA SULTANA MCSL222 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2500587570 SONALI SAHU MCSL222 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2501736430 PRITAM  PRIYADARSINI MCSL222 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2352675540 SHAKTI PRASAD MISHRA MCSL222 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2501904344 ROSALIN PATRA MCSL222 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2452323115 SAGAR PRASAD DASH MCSL222 2104 

12 MCA_NEW 2450456741 SUCHITRA DEBATA MCSL222 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL222 2101 
 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

14 MCA_NEW 2450989669 NANCY BARAL MCSL222 2101 
27 January 2026 

 

Time: 04:00 PM - 

06:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15 MCA_NEW 2500398236 ASHIFA BEGUM MCSL222 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2500587902 CHINMAY SAHU MCSL222 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2451458590 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY MCSL222 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL222 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL222 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL222 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2501736024 UDAYANATHA ROUT MCSL222 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2501816074 ADYASHA PATEL MCSL222 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL222 2104 

24 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL222 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL222 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2500322288 SURAJ RANJAN SAHOO MCSL223 2101 

28 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL223 2101 

3 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL223 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2501735347 MIHIRA PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL223 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL223 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2500029367 SWAYAMSHREE HOTTA MCSL223 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2501738006 SABINA SULTANA MCSL223 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2500587570 SONALI SAHU MCSL223 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2501736430 PRITAM  PRIYADARSINI MCSL223 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2501904344 ROSALIN PATRA MCSL223 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2452323115 SAGAR PRASAD DASH MCSL223 2104 

12 MCA_NEW 2450456741 SUCHITRA DEBATA MCSL223 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL223 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

14 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL223 2101 

28 January 2026 

 

Time: 04:00PM -06:00PM  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15 MCA_NEW 2450989669 NANCY BARAL MCSL223 2101 

16 MCA_NEW 2500398236 ASHIFA BEGUM MCSL223 2101 

17 MCA_NEW 2500587902 CHINMAY SAHU MCSL223 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2451458590 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY MCSL223 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL223 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL223 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL223 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2501736024 UDAYANATHA ROUT MCSL223 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2501816074 ADYASHA PATEL MCSL223 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL223 2104 

25 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL223 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL223 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL228 2101 

29 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL228 2101 

3 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL228 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2451118939 SUMAN SURAVI MOHANTA MCSL228 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL228 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL228 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL228 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL228 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL228 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL228 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL228 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL228 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL228 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL228 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL228 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

16 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL228 2101 29 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00PM - 

04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

17 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL228 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL228 2101 

19 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL228 2104 

20 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL228 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL228 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL228 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL228 2101 

24 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL228 2104 

25 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL228 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL228 2101 

27 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL228 2106 

28 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL228 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL228 2101 

30 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL228 2101 
 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA_NEW 2451978822 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

30 January 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 MCA_NEW 2451816056 UTTARESWAR MISHRA MCSL229 2101 

3 MCA_NEW 2451118939 SUMAN SURAVI MOHANTA MCSL229 2101 

4 MCA_NEW 2400816306 SONALI ROUTRAY MCSL229 2101 

5 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL229 2101 

6 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL229 2101 

7 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL229 2101 

8 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL229 2101 

9 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL229 2101 

10 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL229 2101 

11 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL229 2101 

12 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL229 2101 

13 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL229 2101 

14 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL229 2101 

15 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL229 2101 
 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

16 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL229 2101 

30 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 04:00 

PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

17 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL229 2101 

18 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL229 2104 

19 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL229 2101 

20 MCA_NEW 2450880826 TWINKLE MAHARANA MCSL229 2101 

21 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL229 2101 

22 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL229 2101 

23 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL229 2104 

24 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL229 2101 

25 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL229 2101 

26 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL229 2106 

27 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL229 2101 

28 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI DALBEHERA MCSL229 2101 

29 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL229 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL13 2106 

31 January 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM - 01:00PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL13 2106 

3 BCA 2352365668 ANANYA KALAPAHAD BCSL13 2106 

4 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL13 2101 

5 BCA_NEW 2551007184 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA BCSL13 2106 

6 BCA_NEW 2550335722 ARCHITA BEHERA BCSL13 2101 

7 BCA_NEW 2550331115 SMITA RANI SAHU BCSL13 2104 

8 BCA_NEW 2551007190 A NAMITA BCSL13 2104 

9 BCA_NEW 2550994036 SHIKHA BCSL13 2101 

10 BCA_NEW 2551088062 PRABHU KALYAN SAHU BCSL13 2101 

11 BCA_NEW 2551088397 ROSHAN KUMAR PARIDA BCSL13 2101 

12 BCA_NEW 2550535295 CHANDRIKA LOHAR BCSL13 2101 

13 BCA_NEW 2551006362 RATIKANTA PADHIARI BCSL13 2106 

14 BCA_NEW 2550075517 OMM NAYAK BCSL13 2104 

15 BCA_NEW 2550077192 MAANAV KUMAR BAGARIA BCSL13 2101 

16 BCA_NEW 2550540223 TASNIMA AZHAR BCSL13 2101 

17 BCA_NEW 2550773689 JAGANNATH DAS BCSL13 2101 

18 BCA_NEW 2550337514 RAHUL ROUT BCSL13 2106 

19 BCA_NEW 2551006845 CHITTARANJAN NAYAK BCSL13 2101 

20 BCA_NEW 2551754214 UTTAM KUMAR GIRI BCSL13 2106 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

21 BCA_NEW 2551007461 BIBEK PATRA BCSL13 2101 

31 January 2026 

 

Time: 02:00 PM - 04:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

22 BCA_NEW 2550009433 HIMANSU BHUSAN NAYAK BCSL13 2101 

23 BCA_NEW 2551007245 SWADESH KUMAR MAHANANDIA BCSL13 2101 

24 BCA_NEW 2551334171 DEEPESH SENAPATI BCSL13 2101 

25 BCA_NEW 2552828008 SWARUP BANDHU MOHANTA BCSL13 2106 

26 BCA_NEW 2551750585 MANAS DAS BCSL13 2101 

27 BCA_NEW 2552827090 RAJANIKANTA SETHI BCSL13 2104 

28 BCA_NEW 2552400196 NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU BCSL13 2101 

29 BCA_NEW 2551006280 NEETASHA PURTY BCSL13 2101 

30 BCA_NEW 2552827228 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA BCSL13 2106 

31 BCA_NEW 2552827022 SAMBIT KUMAR PRADHAN BCSL13 2101 

32 BCA_NEW 2551751196 SHIKHA MITTAL BCSL13 2101 

33 BCA_NEW 2550081675 ANKIT SENAPATI BCSL13 2101 

34 BCA_NEW 2551006439 CHRISHAN DAS MARNDI BCSL13 2106 

35 BCA_NEW 2550414586 KAILASH MAHATO BCSL13 2101 

36 BCA_NEW 2500940985 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA BCSL13 2106 

37 BCA_NEW 2551007435 RASHMILATA DAS BCSL13 2104 

38 BCA_NEW 2550139484 TANMAY DAS BCSL13 2106 

39 BCA_NEW 2551753820 SANJIBANI MOHANTA BCSL13 2106 

40 BCA_NEW 2500033583 ARYA KUMAR SAHU BCSL13 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL21 2101  

02 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL21 2104 

3 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL21 2101 

4 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL21 2101 

5 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL21 2104 

6 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL21 2101 

7 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL21 2101 
 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL22 2101  

02 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL22 2104 

3 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL22 2101 

4 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL22 2101 

5 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL22 2104 

6 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL22 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL32 2101 

03 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL32 2101 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL32 2106 

4 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL32 2104 

5 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL32 2101 

6 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL32 2101 

7 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL32 2101 

8 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL32 2101 

9 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL32 2101 

10 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL32 2104 

11 BCA 2352365591 PRASANNAJIT SAHOO BCSL32 2101 

12 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL32 2101 

13 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL32 2101 

14 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL32 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL33 2101 
03 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL33 2101 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL33 2106 

4 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL33 2104 

5 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL33 2101 

6 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL33 2101 

7 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL33 2101 

8 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL33 2101 

9 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL33 2101 

10 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL33 2104 

11 BCA 2352365591 PRASANNAJIT SAHOO BCSL33 2101 

12 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL33 2101 

13 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL33 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL34 2101 

04 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM - 12:00PM  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL34 2101 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL34 2106 

4 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL34 2101 

5 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL34 2101 

6 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL34 2104 

7 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL34 2101 

8 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL34 2101 

9 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL34 2101 

10 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL34 2101 

11 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL34 2101 

12 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL34 2104 

13 BCA 2352365591 PRASANNAJIT SAHOO BCSL34 2101 

14 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL34 2101 

15 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL34 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL43 2101 

04 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL43 2104 

3 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL43 2101 

4 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL43 2101 

5 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL43 2101 

6 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL43 2106 

7 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL43 2101 

8 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL43 2101 

9 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL43 2101 

10 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL43 2101 

11 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL43 2101 

12 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL43 2101 

13 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL43 2101 

14 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL43 2101 

15 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL43 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL44 2101 

05 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM - 12:00PM  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL44 2104 

3 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL44 2101 

4 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL44 2101 

5 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL44 2101 

6 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL44 2101 

7 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL44 2106 

8 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL44 2101 

9 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL44 2101 

10 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL44 2101 

11 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL44 2101 

12 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL44 2101 

13 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL44 2101 

14 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL44 2101 

15 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL44 2101 

16 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL44 2101 

17 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL44 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL45 2101 

05 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL45 2104 

3 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL45 2101 

4 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL45 2101 

5 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL45 2101 

6 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL45 2106 

7 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL45 2101 

8 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL45 2101 

9 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL45 2101 

10 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL45 2101 

11 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL45 2101 

12 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL45 2101 

13 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL45 2101 

14 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL45 2101 

15 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS BCSL45 2101 

16 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL45 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL56 2101 

06 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM -12:00PM  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL56 2101 

3 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR NAYAK BCSL56 2101 

4 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL56 2104 

5 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL56 2101 

6 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL56 2106 

7 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL56 2106 

8 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL56 2101 

9 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL56 2101 

10 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL56 2101 

11 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL56 2101 

12 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL56 2101 

13 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL56 2101 

14 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL56 2101 

15 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL56 2101 

16 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL56 2101 

17 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL56 2101 

18 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL56 2101 

19 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL56 2101 

20 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL56 2101 

21 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL56 2101 

22 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL56 2106 

23 BCA 2253014432 ANKITA PRIYADARSANI PANDA BCSL56 2101 

 

  



Page 12 of 16 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL57 2101 

06 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL57 2101 

3 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR NAYAK BCSL57 2101 

4 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL57 2104 

5 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL57 2101 

6 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL57 2106 

7 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL57 2106 

8 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL57 2101 

9 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL57 2101 

10 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL57 2101 

11 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL57 2101 

12 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL57 2101 

13 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL57 2101 

14 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL57 2101 

15 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL57 2101 

16 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL57 2101 

17 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL57 2101 

18 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL57 2101 

19 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL57 2101 

20 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL57 2101 

21 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL57 2101 

22 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL57 2106 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL58 2101 

07 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL58 2101 

3 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR NAYAK BCSL58 2101 

4 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL58 2104 

5 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL58 2101 

6 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL58 2106 

7 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL58 2106 

8 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL58 2101 

9 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL58 2101 

10 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL58 2101 

11 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL58 2101 

12 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL58 2101 

13 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL58 2101 

14 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL58 2101 

15 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL58 2101 

16 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL58 2101 

17 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL58 2101 

18 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL58 2101 

19 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL58 2101 

20 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL58 2101 

21 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL58 2106 

 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL63 2101  

 

07 February 2026 

 

Time: 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL63 2101 

3 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL63 2101 

4 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL63 2101 

5 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL63 2101 

6 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL63 2101 

7 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL63 2101 

8 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL63 2101 

9 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL63 2101 

10 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL63 2101 

11 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL63 2101 

12 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL63 2101 

13 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL63 2101 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA MCSL16 2101 

09 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA MCSL16 2104 

3 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE MCSL16 2101 

4 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA MCSL16 2101 

5 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI MCSL16 2101 

6 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU MCSL16 2106 

7 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA MCSL16 2101 

8 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO MCSL16 2101 

9 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK MCSL16 2101 

10 BCA 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK MCSL16 2101 

11 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA MCSL16 2101 

12 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI MCSL16 2101 

13 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS MCSL16 2101 

14 BCA 2401419279 SARTHAK DAS MCSL16 2101 

15 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL MCSL16 2101 

16 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL16 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA_NEW 2501343011 SAGAR SING MCSL204 2101 
 

10 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM -01:00PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA_NEW 2500039616 KUMAR SANU MOHANTY MCSL204 2101 

3 BCA_NEW 2451459405 JYOTI RANJAN TRIPATHY MCSL204 2106 

4 BCA_NEW 2500864463 SATYAJIT NAYAK MCSL204 2101 

5 BCA_NEW 2500940985 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MCSL204 2106 

6 BCA_NEW 2500033583 ARYA KUMAR SAHU MCSL204 2101 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2550776501 SAMBIT SAMAL MCSL204 2101 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2551008344 HARAPRIYA MISHRA MCSL204 2104 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2552401504 RAVIKANT KUMAR SINGH MCSL204 2101 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2552401443 RABINDER PAL SINGH SABARWAL MCSL204 2101 

11 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL204 2101 

12 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL204 2104 

13 PGDCA_NEW 2352648544 ADITYA MISHRA MCSL204 2106 

14 PGDCA_NEW 2551008576 MANAS RANJAN RATH MCSL204 2104 

15 PGDCA_NEW 2551008405 JAYPRAKASH MALIK MCSL204 2106 

16 PGDCA_NEW 2552401968 GULIB KUMAR MOHANTA MCSL204 2106 

17 PGDCA_NEW 2552402049 RANGABALLVE SAHU MCSL204 2106 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA_NEW 2501343011 SAGAR SING MCSL205 2101  

 

11 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00AM- 01:00PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA_NEW 2500039616 KUMAR SANU MOHANTY MCSL205 2101 

3 BCA_NEW 2451459405 JYOTI RANJAN TRIPATHY MCSL205 2106 

4 BCA_NEW 2500864463 SATYAJIT NAYAK MCSL205 2101 

5 BCA_NEW 2500940985 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MCSL205 2106 

6 BCA_NEW 2500033583 ARYA KUMAR SAHU MCSL205 2101 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2550776501 SAMBIT SAMAL MCSL205 2101 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2551008344 HARAPRIYA MISHRA MCSL205 2104 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2552401504 RAVIKANT KUMAR SINGH MCSL205 2101 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2552401443 RABINDER PAL SINGH SABARWAL MCSL205 2101 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL205 2101 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL205 2104 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2352648544 ADITYA MISHRA MCSL205 2106 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2551008576 MANAS RANJAN RATH MCSL205 2104 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2551008405 JAYPRAKASH MALIK MCSL205 2106 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2552401968 GULIB KUMAR MOHANTA MCSL205 2106 

11 PGDCA_NEW 2552402049 RANGABALLVE SAHU MCSL205 2106 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA_NEW 2450627382 OSIM JAFAR KHAN MCSL209 2106 
12 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA_NEW 2450449830 BIBEK DAS MCSL209 2106 

3 BCA_NEW 2450880750 ADITYA PATTANAIK MCSL209 2101 

4 BCA_NEW 2450228150 RAJESH KUMAR DAS MCSL209 2106 

5 BCA_NEW 2451459365 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI JENA MCSL209 2106 

6 BCA_NEW 2450448793 SUSOVIT SAHU MCSL209 2101 

7 BCA_NEW 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE MCSL209 2106 

8 BCA_NEW 2451816246 PREETI PADMA ROUTRAY MCSL209 2101 

9 BCA_NEW 2450449568 CHANDAN MALIK MCSL209 2104 

10 BCA_NEW 2451030642 PREM PATEL MCSL209 2101 

11 BCA_NEW 2450448181 ANKITA NAYAK MCSL209 2101 

12 BCA_NEW 2450318608 RITU DAS MCSL209 2101 

13 PGDCA_NEW 2501744879 DEEPAK KUMAR PRUSTY MCSL209 2101 

14 PGDCA_NEW 2501216505 ANSHUMAN DAS MCSL209 2101 

15 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL209 2101 

16 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL209 2101 

17 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL209 2104 
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# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2501744879 DEEPAK KUMAR PRUSTY MCSL210 2101 13 February 2026 

 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

2 PGDCA_NEW 2501216505 ANSHUMAN DAS MCSL210 2101 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL210 2101 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2300979362 SANJAY SINGH MCSL210 2101 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL210 2104 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 BCA_NEW 2450627382 OSIM JAFAR KHAN BCSL135 2106 

14 February 2026 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 BCA_NEW 2450449830 BIBEK DAS BCSL135 2106 

3 BCA_NEW 2450880750 ADITYA PATTANAIK BCSL135 2101 

4 BCA_NEW 2450228150 RAJESH KUMAR DAS BCSL135 2106 

5 BCA_NEW 2451459365 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI JENA BCSL135 2106 

6 BCA_NEW 2450448793 SUSOVIT SAHU BCSL135 2101 

7 BCA_NEW 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE BCSL135 2106 

8 BCA_NEW 2451816246 PREETI PADMA ROUTRAY BCSL135 2101 

9 BCA_NEW 2450449568 CHANDAN MALIK BCSL135 2104 

10 BCA_NEW 2451030642 PREM PATEL BCSL135 2101 

11 BCA_NEW 2450448181 ANKITA NAYAK BCSL135 2101 

12 BCA_NEW 2450318608 RITU DAS BCSL135 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL17 2101 16 February 2026 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL17 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL45 2101 17 February 2026 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL45 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL54 2101 18 February 2026 

Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM 2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL54 2101 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL25 2101 

19 February 2026 

Time: 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

 

# PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SCCODE Date and Time 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL36 2101 20 February 2026 

Time: 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL36 2101 

 

 


